HEAD BOYS FROM 1898-1970 WITH PHOTOGRAPHS

Many of the Kilburnians contained photographs of Head Boys and
these are shown in the following pages, although there are some
gaps and there are none before 1913. They were presented in
different sizes, shapes, quality and background.

Atkins, J
Baker, RD J
Barratt, W W J
Beasley, G G
Beiles, H L
Camacho, J A
Challand. T B
Chandler, D J
Clark, A
Clayton, W B G
Cook, M J
Cooke, FO
Cowan, C D
Crowle Ellis, D
Crowle Ellis, J
Curtis, LV
Dalton, MW
Eady, B C
Elster, M B
Elston, S
Ereira, A
Eynon, G
Ferris, IM
Fordham, A J
Frost, PE V
Gill, HG

Gray, W J
Griffith, D W
Haynes, S J
Hill, C A
Hill,C S

Hill, RAR
Hillier, W J F
Hills, A J
Hollingsworth, D R
Holmes, N P
Hughes, H G

1906-1906
1942-1943
1951-1952
1917-1918
1906-1907
1925-1926
1964-1965
1947-1948
1920-1921
1932-1933
1960-1961
1923-1924
1941-1942
1912-1913
1908-1909
1909-1910
1924-1924
1949-1950
1956-1957
1898-1900
1961-1962
1965-1966
1927-1928
1968-1969
1953-1954
1904-1905
1922-1923
1967-1968
1930-1931
1918-1919
1916-1917
1955-1956
1914-1915
1921-1922
1938-1939
1954-1955
1915-1916

Jay, J P
Jeffries, M E
Keith, A J
Knight, H
Lewis, A G
McAuliffe, J M
Miller, J C
Morgan, G O
Padfield, GER
Peacock, J E
Philips, R EK
Phillips, K A
Prockter, CW
Ratcliff, SW G
Reder. P

Reed, J P

Rich, J A
Roberton, S
Schwartz, K
Schweitzer, K A
Sentinella, I M
Shrubb, K F
Simmons, JG M
Spencer, J G
Stallwood, F C
Taylor, DN
Taylor, S F
Thompson, C B
Tomkins, G G
Usher, FJ
Wales, EW
Watts, W
Westaway, L T
White, D J
Woodman, DW J
Young, KG
Zahoorbux, F D

1948-1949
1919-1920
1910-1911
1900-1901
1935-1936
1937-1938
1905-1905
1924-1925
1966-1967
1944-1945
1969-1970
1945-1946
1964-1964
1908-1908
1963-1964
1959-1960
1933-1934
1940-1941
1962-1963
1957-1958
1950-1951
1936-1937
1926-1927
1901-1902
1934-1935
1943-1944
1939-1940
1913-1914
1952-1953
1958-1959
1903-1904
1946-1947
1911-1912
1929-1930
1928-1929
1902-1903
1931-1932



C B Thompson
1913-1914

C S Hill
1916-1917

W J Gray
1922-1923

"W J F Hillier

1914-1915

G G Beasley
1917-1918

A Clark
1920-1921

FO Coke
1923-1924
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H G Hughes
1915-1916

C A Hill
1918-1919

A J Hills
1921-1922

M W Dalton
1924-1924
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G O Morgan J A Camacho J G M Simmons
1924-25 1925-1926 1926-1927

J M Ferris D W J Woodman D J White
1927-1928 1928-1929 1929-1930

L

SJ Hanes F D Zahoorbux W B G Clayton
1930-1931 1931-1932 1932-1933

J A Rich F C Stallwood A G Lewis
1933-1934 1934-1935 1935-1936
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K F Shrubb
1936-1937

S F Taylor
1939-1940

K A Phillips
1945-1946

J M McAuliffe
1937-1938

” S Roberton
1940-1941
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D 7N Taylor
1943-1944

W Watts
1946-1947
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D R Hollingsworth
1938-1939
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C D Cowan
1941-1942

Y
J E Peacock
194451945

D J Chandler
1947-1948



1948-1949

W W J Barratt
1951-1952

N P Holmes
1954-1955

K A Schweitzer
1957-1958

G G Tomkins
1952-1953

R AR Hill
1955-1956

F J Usher
1958-1959
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J M Sentinella
1950-1951

P E V Frost
1953-1954

g&;:ll' e =

M B Elster
1956-1957

J P Reed
1959-1960
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A Ereira K Schwartz
1961-1962 1962-1963

P eder . C W Prockter T B Challand
1963-1964 1964-1964 1964-1965

G Eynon G E R Padfield D W Griffith
1965-1966 1966-1967 1967-1968

A J Fordham R E K Philips
1968-1969 1969-1970



